

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1097/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2006 in AAO No.222/2006,  
CA No.1376/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. VANTAGE ADVERTISING PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.M., WESTERN RAILWAYS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/direction)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 11/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Ms. Utkarsha Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, A.S.G.  
Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed for directions tomorrow  
(12.04.2012) at the top of the list as Item No.1.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar